Day:
10-Jan

Monday

11-Jan
Tuesday

12-Jan
Wednesday

13-Jan
Thursday
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ICE SCHEDULE
WEEK: JAN 10-16

Time:

3:30-4:30PM
4:45-5:45PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:15-8:15PM
4:45-6:00PM
6:15-7:15PM

6:45-7:45AM
5:45-7:00PM
7:15-8:30PM
6:00-7:15PM
7:30-8:45PM

8:00-9:00AM
9:15-10:15AM
4:30-5:30PM
5:45-6:45PM
7:00-8:00PM
5:15-6:15PM
6:30-7:30PM
7:45-8:45PM

4:15-5:15PM

Group:

UI3A
First Shift
UllC
Ul5-1vs2
U9
Ul3-1vs4

UI8A
UllA
UI5C
UI3A
UI5SA

UIl5
Ul8
Ul3
Ull-1vs2
UISA
U7/9F
UI11/13/15/18F
Ul8-1vs2

u7

Type:

Dev
Practice
Dev
3-on-3
Game
3-on-3

Practice
Practice
Dev
Practice
Practice

Academy
Academy
Practice
3-on-3
Practice
Practice
Practice
3-on-3

Dev



14-Jan
Friday

15-Jan
Saturday

16-Jan
Sunday
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5:30-6:45PM
7:00-8:15PM
5:15-6:30PM

4:45-5:45PM
5:00-6:00PM
6:15-7:15PM

8:00-9:00AM
9:15-10:30AM
10:45-11:45AM
12:00-1:00PM
1:15-3:15PM
1:30-3:30PM
6:15-7:45PM

8:30-10:00AM
2:15-3:15PM
8:15-9:45AM
3:30-4:30PM

UI3A
UI8A
Ul1A

Ul13C
UI13FT
Goalies

Ull1C
U13C-Blue vs White
U9 Group 1
u7
U13A-PR vs Alberni T3
U15A-PR vs Peninsula T2
U11A-PR vs Oceanside

U11A-PR vs Oceanside
uUl15C
OPEN
U9 Group 2

Practice
Practice
Practice

Dev
Practice
Dev

Practice
Rec Game
Dev
Practice
Rep Game
Rep Game
Rep Game

Rep Game
Practice
Rec Game
Practice

#13-333
#15-224
X

#D11-315



