ICE SCHEDULE WEEK: JAN 10-16

Day:	<u>A/R:</u>	<u>Time:</u>	<u>Group:</u>	<u>Type:</u>
10-Jan				
Monday				
	А	3:30-4:30PM	U13A	Dev
	А	4:45-5:45PM	First Shift	Practice
	А	6:00-7:00PM	U11C	Dev
	А	7:15-8:15PM	U15 - 1 vs 2	3-on-3
	R	4:45-6:00PM	U9	Game
	R	6:15-7:15PM	U13 - 1 vs 4	3-on-3
11-Jan				
Tuesday				
	А	6:45-7:45AM	U18A	Practice
	А	5:45-7:00PM	U11A	Practice
	А	7:15-8:30PM	U15C	Dev
	R	6:00-7:15PM	U13A	Practice
	R	7:30-8:45PM	U15A	Practice
12-Jan				
Wednesday				
	А	8:00-9:00AM	U15	Academy
	А	9:15-10:15AM	U18	Academy
	А	4:30-5:30PM	U13	Practice
	А	5:45-6:45PM	U11 - 1 vs 2	3-on-3
	А	7:00-8:00PM	U15A	Practice
	R	5:15-6:15PM	U7/9F	Practice
	R	6:30-7:30PM	U11/13/15/18F	Practice
	R	7:45-8:45PM	U18 - 1 vs 2	3-on-3
13-Jan				
Thursday				
	А	4:15-5:15PM	U7	Dev

	А	5:30-6:45PM	U13A	Practice	
	А	7:00-8:15PM	U18A	Practice	
	R	5:15-6:30PM	U11A	Practice	
14-Jan					
Friday					
	А	4:45-5:45PM	U13C	Dev	
	R	5:00-6:00PM	U13FT	Practice	
	R	6:15-7:15PM	Goalies	Dev	
15-Jan					
Saturday					
	А	8:00-9:00AM	U11C	Practice	
	А	9:15-10:30AM	U13C-Blue vs White	Rec Game	
	А	10:45-11:45AM	U9 Group 1	Dev	
	А	12:00-1:00PM	U7	Practice	
	А	1:15-3:15PM	U13A-PR vs Alberni T3	Rep Game	#13-333
	R	1:30-3:30PM	U15A-PR vs Peninsula T2	Rep Game	#15-224
	R	6:15-7:45PM	U11A-PR vs Oceanside	Rep Game	х
16-Jan					
Sunday					
	А	8:30-10:00AM	U11A-PR vs Oceanside	Rep Game	#D11-315
	А	2:15-3:15PM	U15C	Practice	
	R	8:15-9:45AM	OPEN	Rec Game	
	R	3:30-4:30PM	U9 Group 2	Practice	